## Yes, I Want to Join IPM Voice!

## Select an annual membership option

## Individual

- Organization (suggested dues)
- US \$100 Individual member
   US \$250 Individual contributing member
   US \$250 Individual contributing member
   US \$500 Individual sustaining member
   US \$500 Organization member, \$500,001 to \$1 million in annual revenue
   US \$1000 Organization member, \$1,000,001 to \$10 million in annual revenue
   US \$2500 Organization member, \$10,000,001 to \$50 million in annual revenue
   US \$2500 Organization member, \$10,000,001 to \$100 million in annual revenue
   US \$5000 Organization member, \$50,000,001 to \$100 million in annual revenue
   US \$5000 Organization member, \$50,000,001 to \$100 million in annual revenue
   US \$10,000 Organization member, \$100 million in annual revenue
   US \$10,000 Organization member, \$100 million in annual revenue

| Other \$ |  |  |                      |
|----------|--|--|----------------------|
| Vame_    | Title  | Organiza   | ation                |
| Addres   | SS   | City, State, Zip   |                      |
| hone_    | Fax  | Email  | Keep me informed!    |
|          | Send your membership dues or contribution<br>to IPM Voice via:   | I would like to charge my dues/contribution to my:                           |                      |
|          | <ul><li>Phone: 608-232-1410</li><li>Fax: 608-232-1440</li></ul>  | □ <sub>Visa</sub> □ <sub>Ma</sub><br>Number                                  | astercard 🖵 Discover |
| IPM      | <ul> <li>Mail to: IPM Voice         <ul> <li>1020 Regent Street</li> <li>Madison, WI 53715</li> </ul> </li> <li>Voice is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Membership dues and tributions to IPM Voice are tax deductible in accordance with section 170.</li> </ul> | Expiration Date<br>Billing Address<br>(if different from above)<br>Signature | Card Security Code   |

For more information, contact the IPM Institute of North America at 608-232-1410 or visit ipmvoice.org. At this point, IPM Voice is an entirely volunteer effort. The IPM Institute of North America is collecting contributions on behalf of IPM Voice and your contribution will be placed in the IPM Voice bank account.